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 Classificació  : OPEN TACTIC BTT - CELRA                                            
 
 Lloc de celebració   : CELRA                
 Data                 : 04/05/14 
 Classe de la prova   : XC2    / BTT-Raid Open Territorial                 
 Distancia            :  4      Kms - Promig     :  23.57  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     527 MIQUEL,PAU           INF-2  BICISPRINT-LEKUE           00:10:11           
   2     514 MARTÍN,Àlex          INF-2  PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT   00:10:11          mt. 
   3     496 CORRALERO,Manel      INF-2  BLANES CLUB CICLISTA       00:10:32       21 seg. 
   4     526 ALARCON,MARCUS       INF-2  MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA      00:10:32       21 seg. 
   5     531 BOFILL,Gerard        INF-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:10:41       30 seg. 
   6     528 COSTA,PAU            INF-1  BICISPRINT-LEKUE           00:10:41       30 seg. 
   7     489 PONSATÍ,Nil          INF-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:10:58       47 seg. 
   8     503 LLORETA,Genis        INF-1  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:11:07       56 seg. 
   9     513 SEBASTIANES,Raul     INF-2  COMDIBAL                   00:11:07       56 seg. 
  10     507 LUIS,Alex            INF-1  DOCTOR BIKES PALAFRUGELL   00:11:07       56 seg. 
  11     499 ISACH,Bernat         INF-1  ARTSPORT CLUB ESPORTIU     00:11:32     1:21 min. 
  12     512 JORDAN,Brian         INF-1  BICICLETES SEGÚ            00:11:34     1:23 min. 
  13     538 MONGE,SERGIO         INF-1  MEDINA COMPETICION         00:11:34     1:23 min. 
  14     510 JAIME,Pol            INF-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:11:34     1:23 min. 
  15     536 BOADAS,Arnau         INF-2  BICIS ESTEVE               00:11:58     1:47 min. 
  16     486 COSTA,Mariona        F-CAD  L´ESCALA-EMPURIES. CLUB C  00:11:58     1:47 min. 
  17     488 RODRIGUEZ,Laura      F-CAD  ACTION                     00:12:03     1:52 min. 
  18     497 RUBIO,Daniel         INF-1  BLANES CLUB CICLISTA       00:12:08     1:57 min. 
  19     517 VERGE,Aleix          INF-1  BICICLETES TOPE CLUB CICL  00:12:08     1:57 min. 
  20     518 TEIXIDÓ,Albert       INF-2  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:12:12     2:01 min. 
  21     506 TRIAS,Mireia         FIN-2  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:12:12     2:01 min. 
  22     508 ESPINAR,Ivette       FIN-1  ARTSPORT CLUB ESPORTIU     00:12:16     2:05 min. 
  23     540 ROMERA,MARTI         INF-2  DIFOPRINT-BICISTONI        00:12:16     2:05 min. 
  24     504 CATEURA,Marti        INF-1  FUTUR ESPORT CLUB          00:12:24     2:13 min. 
  25     498 CAPARRÓS I,Eloi      INF-1  BLANES CLUB CICLISTA       00:12:29     2:18 min. 
  26     502 FABRELLAS,Pere       INF-2  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         00:12:56     2:45 min. 
  27     519 FERRAGUTCASAS,France INF-1  MONTY-AMBISIST             00:13:06     2:55 min. 
  28     501 GARCIA,ARNAU         INF-2  RADIKALBIKES               00:13:42     3:31 min. 
  29     509 SABATER,Alex         FIN-2  AYATS CYCLES               00:13:53     3:42 min. 
  30     525 PUJOL,JÚLIA          F-CAD  SURIA BICIS FIGUERES CLUB  00:13:55     3:44 min. 
  31     539 PLEGUEZUELOS,ANNA    FIN-2  CAU DE LA BICI. EL         00:14:03     3:52 min. 
  32     521 BARRAGAN,ANIOL       INF-2  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:14:26     4:15 min. 
  33     505 MASPOCH,Gerard       INF-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:14:26     4:15 min. 
  34     523 SELLOL,ALEIX         INF-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:14:26     4:15 min. 
  35     493 BASCUÑANA,Albert     INF-2  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:14:26     4:15 min. 
  36     524 GONZALEZ,Adria       INF-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:15:15     5:04 min. 
  37     520 HUIX,Jordi           INF-2  RADIKALBIKES               00:15:43     5:32 min. 
  38     495 MARTINEZ,Judit       FIN-2  BIKE CARDE 10 CLUB CICLIS  00:16:41     6:30 min. 
  39     530 NUÑEZ,JUAN CRUZ      INF-2  BLANES CLUB CICLISTA       00:17:29     7:18 min. 
  40     537 PI,Judit             FIN-2  --                         00:22:12    12:01 min. 
  41     500 SOLER,Anna           FIN-2  PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS  00:22:28    12:17 min. 
 
 Classificació de : INFANTILS 2001 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     531 BOFILL,Gerard        INF-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:10:41          seg. 
   2     528 COSTA,PAU            INF-1  BICISPRINT-LEKUE           00:10:41          mt. 
   3     489 PONSATÍ,Nil          INF-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:10:58       17 seg. 
   4     503 LLORETA,Genis        INF-1  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:11:07       26 seg. 
   5     507 LUIS,Alex            INF-1  DOCTOR BIKES PALAFRUGELL   00:11:07       26 seg. 
   6     499 ISACH,Bernat         INF-1  ARTSPORT CLUB ESPORTIU     00:11:32       51 seg. 
   7     512 JORDAN,Brian         INF-1  BICICLETES SEGÚ            00:11:34       53 seg. 
   8     538 MONGE,SERGIO         INF-1  MEDINA COMPETICION         00:11:34       53 seg. 
   9     510 JAIME,Pol            INF-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:11:34       53 seg. 
  10     497 RUBIO,Daniel         INF-1  BLANES CLUB CICLISTA       00:12:08     1:27 min. 
  11     517 VERGE,Aleix          INF-1  BICICLETES TOPE CLUB CICL  00:12:08     1:27 min. 
  12     504 CATEURA,Marti        INF-1  FUTUR ESPORT CLUB          00:12:24     1:43 min. 
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  13     498 CAPARRÓS I,Eloi      INF-1  BLANES CLUB CICLISTA       00:12:29     1:48 min. 
  14     519 FERRAGUTCASAS,France INF-1  MONTY-AMBISIST             00:13:06     2:25 min. 
  15     505 MASPOCH,Gerard       INF-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:14:26     3:45 min. 
  16     523 SELLOL,ALEIX         INF-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:14:26     3:45 min. 
  17     524 GONZALEZ,Adria       INF-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:15:15     4:34 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : INFANTILS 2000 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     527 MIQUEL,PAU           INF-2  BICISPRINT-LEKUE           00:10:11           
   2     514 MARTÍN,Àlex          INF-2  PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT   00:10:11          mt. 
   3     496 CORRALERO,Manel      INF-2  BLANES CLUB CICLISTA       00:10:32       21 seg. 
   4     526 ALARCON,MARCUS       INF-2  MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA      00:10:32       21 seg. 
   5     513 SEBASTIANES,Raul     INF-2  COMDIBAL                   00:11:07       56 seg. 
   6     536 BOADAS,Arnau         INF-2  BICIS ESTEVE               00:11:58     1:47 min. 
   7     518 TEIXIDÓ,Albert       INF-2  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:12:12     2:01 min. 
   8     540 ROMERA,MARTI         INF-2  DIFOPRINT-BICISTONI        00:12:16     2:05 min. 
   9     502 FABRELLAS,Pere       INF-2  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         00:12:56     2:45 min. 
  10     501 GARCIA,ARNAU         INF-2  RADIKALBIKES               00:13:42     3:31 min. 
  11     521 BARRAGAN,ANIOL       INF-2  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:14:26     4:15 min. 
  12     493 BASCUÑANA,Albert     INF-2  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:14:26     4:15 min. 
  13     520 HUIX,Jordi           INF-2  RADIKALBIKES               00:15:43     5:32 min. 
  14     530 NUÑEZ,JUAN CRUZ      INF-2  BLANES CLUB CICLISTA       00:17:29     7:18 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES INFANTIL 2001 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     508 ESPINAR,Ivette       FIN-1  ARTSPORT CLUB ESPORTIU     00:12:16          min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES INFANTIL 2000 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     506 TRIAS,Mireia         FIN-2  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:12:12          min. 
   2     509 SABATER,Alex         FIN-2  AYATS CYCLES               00:13:53     1:41 min. 
   3     539 PLEGUEZUELOS,ANNA    FIN-2  CAU DE LA BICI. EL         00:14:03     1:51 min. 
   4     495 MARTINEZ,Judit       FIN-2  BIKE CARDE 10 CLUB CICLIS  00:16:41     4:29 min. 
   5     537 PI,Judit             FIN-2  --                         00:22:12    10:00 min. 
   6     500 SOLER,Anna           FIN-2  PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS  00:22:28    10:16 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES CADET 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     486 COSTA,Mariona        F-CAD  L´ESCALA-EMPURIES. CLUB C  00:11:58          min. 
   2     488 RODRIGUEZ,Laura      F-CAD  ACTION                     00:12:03        5 seg. 
   3     525 PUJOL,JÚLIA          F-CAD  SURIA BICIS FIGUERES CLUB  00:13:55     1:57 min. 
 


